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101 728 111 24 863 13 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 845 143 14 1,002 21 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 590 215 8 813 14 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,079 91 16 1,186 14 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,242 560 62 3,864 62 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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Page 1

Official Results
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3926 of 8151 = 48.17%

Precincts Reporting
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Canvass Results Report

7:00 Election Day
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11/10/2022

United States Representative, District No. 10
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101 736 124 12 1 0 0 873 3 0 26 501 349 876
202 857 154 6 0 0 0 1,017 6 0 40 531 452 1,023
303 590 217 9 1 1 0 818 9 0 42 409 376 827
404 1,089 100 7 2 0 1 1,199 1 0 44 525 631 1,200
Totals 3,272 595 34 4 1 1 3,907 19 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926
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Page 2
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Canvass Results Report

7:00 Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

11:49 AM
11/10/2022

Governor
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101 1,868 46.90%
202 2,116 48.35%
303 1,913 43.23%
404 2,254 53.24%
Totals 8,151 48.17%
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3926 of 8151 = 48.17%

Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

7:00 Election Day
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11:49 AM
11/10/2022

Governor
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101 712 131 22 865 11 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 839 158 15 1,012 11 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 573 235 15 823 4 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,062 109 18 1,189 11 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,186 633 70 3,889 37 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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Page 4

Official Results
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4 of 4 = 100.00%
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Lieutenant Governor
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101 717 121 25 863 13 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 841 151 15 1,007 16 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 578 226 16 820 7 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,062 97 26 1,185 15 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,198 595 82 3,875 51 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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11/8/2022
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Official Results
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3926 of 8151 = 48.17%

Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.00%
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7:00 Election Day
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11/10/2022

Attorney General
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101 733 113 15 861 15 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 848 153 6 1,007 16 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 596 212 8 816 11 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,084 84 14 1,182 18 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,261 562 43 3,866 60 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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Comptroller of Public Accounts
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101 712 131 10 1 854 22 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 833 163 7 1 1,004 19 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 579 226 6 3 814 12 1 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,059 115 4 3 1,181 19 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,183 635 27 8 3,853 72 1 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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11/8/2022
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Official Results
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3926 of 8151 = 48.17%

Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.00%
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11/10/2022

Commissioner of the General Land Office
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101 737 131 868 8 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 850 159 1,009 14 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 589 226 815 12 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,086 95 1,181 19 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,262 611 3,873 53 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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3926 of 8151 = 48.17%

Precincts Reporting
4 of 4 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

7:00 Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

11:49 AM
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Commissioner of Agriculture
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101 724 106 21 5 856 20 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 842 148 9 7 1,006 17 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 591 214 6 4 815 11 1 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,073 86 14 9 1,182 18 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,230 554 50 25 3,859 66 1 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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Railroad Commissioner
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101 721 113 20 854 22 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 843 141 16 1,000 23 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 581 218 12 811 16 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,072 97 16 1,185 15 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,217 569 64 3,850 76 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 3



Precinct Re
be

ca
 H

ud
dl

e, 
RE

P

Am
an

da
 R

eic
he

k, 
DE

M

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

101 736 115 851 25 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 848 151 999 24 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 591 219 810 17 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,084 98 1,182 18 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,259 583 3,842 84 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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11/8/2022
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Official Results
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3926 of 8151 = 48.17%
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Canvass Results Report

7:00 Election Day
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11/10/2022

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 5
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101 738 117 855 21 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 843 155 998 25 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 590 221 811 16 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,085 93 1,178 22 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,256 586 3,842 84 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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Official Results
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3926 of 8151 = 48.17%

Precincts Reporting
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Canvass Results Report

7:00 Election Day
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 9
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101 735 119 854 22 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 847 154 1,001 22 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 589 221 810 17 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,085 98 1,183 17 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,256 592 3,848 78 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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3926 of 8151 = 48.17%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5
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101 736 120 856 20 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 846 157 1,003 20 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 592 217 809 18 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,080 100 1,180 20 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,254 594 3,848 78 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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3926 of 8151 = 48.17%
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Canvass Results Report

7:00 Election Day
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Run Date

11:49 AM
11/10/2022

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6
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101 737 94 831 45 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 849 108 957 66 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 608 120 728 99 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 1,087 78 1,165 35 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 3,281 400 3,681 245 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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7:00 Election Day
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11/10/2022

State Senator, District No. 5
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101 620 202 822 54 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
202 740 195 935 88 0 40 531 452 1,023 2,116 48.35%
303 579 132 711 116 0 42 409 376 827 1,913 43.23%
404 986 156 1,142 58 0 44 525 631 1,200 2,254 53.24%
Totals 2,925 685 3,610 316 0 152 1,966 1,808 3,926 8,151 48.17%
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County Judge
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101 557 122 130 809 67 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
Totals 557 122 130 809 67 0 26 501 349 876 1,868 46.90%
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11/10/2022

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1 - Unexpired Term



*** End of report ***
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